

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	m	Alc	Bill.	
Name of work—	Construction of Road				
& Co firm	Darauli Guttani Road				
to Mahojia	Primary School under				
mm 434	(S.C.)				
Agency—	Om Prakash Chauhan				
Vill+Po—	Anarapur Sabahitola				
	Darauli, Distt—Siman				
Agreement No—	02/SBD/mm 434 (S.C.)-20-4				
Commencement of work—	27.06.2020				
Completion of work—	26/03/2020				
Date of measurement—	04/09/2020 to				
	31/10/2020				
Date of entry—	31/10/2020				
Agreement value—	4334878—Const cost				
	559560 = matl. Cost				
less 10% As per S.O.R.					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Construction of Embankment with material bbl form beyond pit for 100m lead P-12 item no 5/5 202.09/m ³ @ 175.11/m ³ =					35388 =
(6/6) for 100 m lead P-12 item no 6/6 487.90 m ³ @ 140.93/m ³ =					68779 =
(7/7) Construction of Subgrade and center Shoulder 40' to 40' P-12 item No-7/7 419.25 m ³ @ 176.75/m ³ =					74102 =
(8/8) Construction of 450x1 in BT Portion P-12 item - 8/8 237.86 m ³ @ 3057.44/m ³ =					727243 =
(9/9) Providing base Spreading 103m gr II in BT Portion P-12 item 9/9 129.375 m ³ @ 3717.74/m ³ =					480718 =

Continuation
Σ = 1407440 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/13) Providing					
in rigid road					
P-12 item no-10/13					
23.27 m ³ @ 3057.44/m ³					71174=
(11/14) Providing, laying,					
spreading wearing in					
ice portion					
P-12 item no-11/14					
78.75 m ³ @ 3717.24/m ³					292733=
(12/15) Construction of PCC					
m ₃₀ in rigid road					
P-17 item no-1					
168.0 m ³ @ 7339.86/m ³					1233096=
(13/18) Providing and fixing					
of typical masonry parapet					
top Board with logo					
P-13 item no-12/18					
3 Nos @ 10942.11/each					32826=
(14/29) Earth work in					
excavation for foundation					
P-15 item no-1					
15.66 m ³ @ 260.59					4081=

Continuation

3041350=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/30	Providing RCC	M ₁₀			
	(1:2:5) as labelling course				
	P-15	item - 2			
	2.846 m ³	@	5762.27/m ³	=	16401 =
16/31	Providing plain				
	Concrete (M ₂₀) (1:2:4) as				
	Reeb Structure do do				
	P-16	item - 3			
	13869 m ³	@	6437.86/m ³	=	89287 =
17/32	Providing and laying				
	NP ₃ RCC 60mm ϕ H. pipe				
	P-16	item - 4			
	7.5m	@	2557.14	=	19178 =
18/33	Painting two coats				
	on new concrete surface				
	P-16	item - 5			
	60.84 m ²	@	95.63	=	5818 =
			2	3172034 =	
	Add 12/65 =		+	380644 =	
	Add 1% Labour cost +			31720 =	
			5	3584398 =	
	Less 10% As per Agreemnt			- 358440 =	
			2	3225958 =	
	Less provision payment =			1834843 =	
			2	1391115 = 0	

Continuation 30/01/2021
JB